Clasica a los Puertos

2001
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26/08/2001 | 152km | 10 starting
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ANGUITA Eleuterio
MANZANO Jesus Maria
ZINTCHENKO Andrei
MERCADO Juan Miguel
EUS MARTINEZ José Alberto

ESP19690331
ESP19780512
RUS19720105
ESP19780708
ESP19750910
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BOTERO Santiago
SEVILLA Oscar
RODRIGUEZ Joaquim
VICIOSO Angel
HERNANDEZ Eduardo

COL19721027
ESP19760929
ESP19790512
ESP19770413
ESP19731014



